
TOWN OF NEW WINDSOR 
555 UNION AVENUE 

NEW WINDSOR, NEW YORK 12553 

 
 

Regular Business Hours Monday – Friday 8:30AM - 4:30PM 

 
2016 Holiday Closings 
 

New Year’s Day: 
Friday, January 1, 2016 
 
Martin Luther King Day: 
Monday, January 18, 2016 
 
Presidents Weekend: 
Friday, February 12, 2016 
Monday, February 15, 2016 
 
Good Friday: 
Friday, March 25, 2016 
 
Memorial Day: 
Monday, May 30, 2016 
 
Independence Day: 
Monday, July 4, 2016 
 
Labor Day: 
Monday, September 5, 2016 
 
Columbus Day: 
Monday, October 10, 2016 
 
Veterans Day: 
Friday, November 11, 2016 
 
Thanksgiving: 
Thursday, November 24, 2016 
Friday, November 25, 2016 
 
Christmas: 
Monday, December 26, 2016 
 
½ Day Closings:  12:00 p.m. 
Friday, December 23, 2016 
Friday, December 30, 2016 

 
2016 Town Board Workshops & Meetings 

 
All Meetings Begin at 7:00 PM 

 
 

Workshops                                      Meetings 
 
January 4                              January 6 
 
February 1      February 3 
 
February 29      March 2 
 
April 4       April 6 
 
May 2                     May 4 
 
May 31        June 1 
       
July 5       July 6 
 
August 1      August 3 
 
September 6        September 7 
 
October 3      October 5 
 
October 31      November 2 
 
December 5      December 7 
 
 


